AGENDA

IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDIAN AFFAIRS

1:00 PM to 3:30 PM
WW53, State Capitol
Tuesday, December 08, 2015

SUBJECT/TIME

DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:20 p.m.

1:20-1:35 p.m.

1:35-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2:05 p.m.

2:05-2:20 p.m.

2:20-2:25 p.m.

2:25-2:40 p.m.

2:40-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:20 p.m.

3:20-3:30 p.m.

Opening remarks and Introductions

Update from tribes on elections and leadership
changes

Economic impact review (via conference call)

Overview of Public Law 280 and How it impacts the
tribes

Discussion of tribal involvement in the Idaho
Historical Society's new museum

Discussion of MOU signed with the
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes

Break

Discussion of draft legislation on public safety
communications and the tribes' role

Discussion of tribal mascots and murals
Discussion of instant racing

Selection of a new Vice-Chair

Rep. Gibbs, Chair

Tribal leaders

Prof. Steven Peterson,
University of Idaho

Bill Bacon,
Shoshone-Bannock
Tribes

Janet Gallimore, Idaho
Historical Society

General Gary Sayler,
Idaho National Guard

Brigadier General
Brad Richy, Director,
Idaho Bureau of
Homeland Security; Dr.
Gloria Totoricaguena,
Consultant, ldaho
Sheriffs' Association

Committee members
Committee members

Committee members

Live audio stream made available by Idaho Public Television at:

legislature.idaho.gov



http://legislature.idaho.gov

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Representative Gibbs, Chairman Chief J. Allan, Coeur d'Alene Tribe
Senator Guthrie Gary Aitken, Jr., Kootenai Tribe

Senator Buckner-Webb Anthony Johnson, Nez Perce Tribe
Representative Pence Blaine Edmo, Shoshone-Bannock Tribes

BobbiJo Meuleman, Office of the Governor Lindsey Manning, Shoshone-Paiute Tribes

STAFF CONTACT(S)
Ryan Bush

Phone: 208-334-4857
Sara Bingham

email: rbush@lso.idaho.gov



