AGENDA IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDIAN AFFAIRS 1:00 PM to 3:30 PM WW53, State Capitol Tuesday, December 08, 2015

SUBJECT/TIME	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
1:00-1:10 p.m.	Opening remarks and Introductions	Rep. Gibbs, Chair
1:10-1:20 p.m.	Update from tribes on elections and leadership changes	Tribal leaders
1:20-1:35 p.m.	Economic impact review (<i>via conference call</i>)	Prof. Steven Peterson, University of Idaho
1:35-1:50 p.m.	Overview of Public Law 280 and How it impacts the tribes	Bill Bacon, Shoshone-Bannock Tribes
1:50-2:05 p.m.	Discussion of tribal involvement in the Idaho Historical Society's new museum	Janet Gallimore, Idaho Historical Society
2:05-2:20 p.m.	Discussion of MOU signed with the Shoshone-Bannock Tribes	General Gary Sayler, Idaho National Guard
2:20-2:25 p.m.	Break	
2:25-2:40 p.m.	Discussion of draft legislation on public safety communications and the tribes' role	Brigadier General Brad Richy, Director, Idaho Bureau of Homeland Security; Dr. Gloria Totoricaguena, Consultant, Idaho Sheriffs' Association
2:40-3:00 p.m.	Discussion of tribal mascots and murals	Committee members
3:00-3:20 p.m.	Discussion of instant racing	Committee members
3:20-3:30 p.m.	Selection of a new Vice-Chair	Committee members

Live audio stream made available by Idaho Public Television at: legislature.idaho.gov

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Representative Gibbs, Chairman Senator Guthrie Senator Buckner-Webb **Representative Pence** BobbiJo Meuleman, Office of the Governor Lindsey Manning, Shoshone-Paiute Tribes

Chief J. Allan, Coeur d'Alene Tribe Gary Aitken, Jr., Kootenai Tribe Anthony Johnson, Nez Perce Tribe Blaine Edmo, Shoshone-Bannock Tribes

STAFF CONTACT(S)

Ryan Bush Phone: 208-334-4857 Sara Bingham email: rbush@lso.idaho.gov